Louisiana Academy of Performing Arts |

2023-2024 School Calendar

September 2023

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

112
3/ 4 5 6 7 8|9
1001112 1314 15|16
1718 19 20212223
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

December 2023

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2
3.4 5 6 7 8 9
1001112 1314 15186

17 18/ 19120 21 22 23
%%&%&%&%&%&%&

March 2024

SU M Tu W Th F Sa

112
3.4 5 6 7 8 9
101112 13141516
1718 19 20 21 22 23

24 25126 27 %%%

A\

June 2024

SU M Tu W Th F Sa

1
2/ 3 4 5 6|78
9 10/11/12/13 14 15
16/ 17118119 20 21 22

23 2425|2627 28 29
30

October 2023

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1213 4 56 7
8 9 10111213 14
1516 17 18119 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2024

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

&%m“ 5 ¢
7 8 9 ]O ]] ‘|2 13
141516171819 | 20
2112223241 25/26 27
28 29 3031

April 2024

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

02084 5 .

7.8 9211011 12 13
141516 17 18 19 20
21122 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

July 2024

SU M Tu W Th F Sa

\\\\\ 6
7 9 10 11 12 113
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

November 2023

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4
5.6 7 8 9 10 mn
1213 14 15 16 17 18

1920 21 22 23 24 25

2612712829 30

February 2024

SU M Tu W Th F Sa

112
415 6 7,18 9
. KA
1811920 21 22 23 24
25 26|27 28 29

%
w
i

May 2024

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4
5.6 7 8 9 100
1213 14 15 16 17 18
190201 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 2829 30 31

August 2024

SU M Tu W Th F Sa
1123
45 .6 7 8 910
1112 13141516 17
181920 21 22 23 24
25 262728 29 30 3

&School Holidays D school Events

2023 - 2024 Overview

Mon, September 4 .:. Labor Day - No Classes

Sat-Sun October 21-22 .:. Fall Drama & Musical Theater
Tech/Shows (River Ridge)
Sat-Sun October 28-29 ...
Tech/Shows (Mandeville)
Mon-Sat, October 23-28.:. Bring a Friend / Costume Week
Tu, October 31 . Ha//oween Open For Classes

Fall Drama & Musical Theater

Tu-Sat, November 21-25 ... Thanksgiving Holiday
Sat, December 2 .:. River R/dge Christmas Music Recitals - (no
regular classes Saturday in River Ridge)
Sat-Sun, December 16-17 .:. Covington/Mandeville Christmas
Music Recital (no regular classes Saturday in
Covington/Mandeville)
Th-Wed, December 21-January 3 .:. Winter Break
Annle Jr. Musical

. Mardi Gras Holidays

Fri-Sun January 26-28 .
Sat-Fri, February 10- 16

Sat, March 16 ... LAAPAFEST Music - Mandeville Campus
Sat, March 23 . LAAPAFEST Music - River Ridge Campus
Th-Wed, March 28 -April 3 ... Spring Break

Sat, April 20 ... LAAPAFEST Dance River Ridge Campus
Sat, April 27 .:. LAAPAFEST Dance - Mandeville Campus
Mon, May 27 .:. Memorial Day - Open For Classes

Sun, June 2. Honors Music & Dance Concert

Sat-Sun, June 8-9 ... Northshore Drama & Theatre Shows -
Fuhrmann Aud/tor/um
Fri-Sat, June 14-15 ...
Location TBA

Southshore Drama & Theatre Shows -

Fri, June 21.:. Mandeville Dance Dress Rehearsal (no dance
classes on Friday in Mandeville)

Sat-Sun, June 22-23 ... Covington/Mandeville Schools of
Music & Dance Summer Recital (no classes on Saturday in
Mandeville)

Fri, June 28.:. River Ridge Dance Dress Rehearsal (no dance
classes on Friday in River Ridge)

Sat-Sun, June 29-30 ... River Ridge School of

Music & Dance Summer Recital (no classes in River Ridge on
Saturday)

Summer Lessons - A/l classes continue through the Summer
following the Summer Recitals.

Mon-Fri, July 1 - July 5 .:. Summer Break

Sat, July 6 .:. Year Round Classes Resume

Mon-Fri, July 8-12 ... Summer Performing Arts Camp
Mon-Fri, July 15-19 .:. Summer Performing Arts Camp

Mon-Fri, July 22-26 . Summer Performing Arts Camp
Mon-Fri, July 29- August 2 .:. Summer Performing Arts Camp




